9100 Series
Predetermining Counter / Ratemeter
Key Features
•  Simultaneously maintains any 3 of the following: Count
preset, count pre-warn, batch preset, overspeed,
underspeed condition and displays count, total and speed
•  Counts in any of 7 modes: A-B, A+B, A/B, count and
direction and quadrature x1, x2 and x4

Storage Temp. -20°C to +70°C [-4°F to 158°F]
Relative Humidity 85% at 25°C non-condensing
Ordering Information
9100  Predetermining Counter / Ratemeter
Dimensions
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Counters & Tachometers category:
Click to view products by  Trumeter manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LC2H-FE-2K-N  SM155115300  LC24-F-N  81333-26  H7ER-NV1-H  P8-4906  GPMZC-SET  SM1557242K  SM155724300  26546848  P2-
4904  1-4615  1-4635  1.230.301.038  6.924.0101.3A0  P8-4904  SLC-30 R48  7000  7000AS  7922  8980-1  H127.010A01H  H7CX-AUD1-N
H7CX-AW-N  3.550.401.075  3.550.401.351  LC2H-C-2K-N  LC2H-C-30-N  LC4H-R4-AC240VS  LC4H-R6-AC240V  1.150.510.012.550
1.150.510.013.550  1.150.510.054.550  1.150.510.056.550  6.520.012.300  6.560.010.300  SLE-73-1400-1-4-01  SLIK-94-1521-1-3-001  SLN-
94-1421-1-3  6.924.0103.300  SPI-73-1411-1-3-011  SPI-73-1411-1-4-011  CT6S-1P4  Y-50  LC4H-R4-AC24V  LC4H-R4-DC24V  CT6S-2P4
LC2H-FE-FV-30  H127.010A01G  H5KLR-11 12-48V AC/DC